
Booth Bates: 

BOOTH SIZE 
10x10 
10x20 
10x30 
10x40 

Pre-Paid Non Pre-Paid 
Discount 
$350 
$550 
$750 
$950 

$400 
$600 
$800 

$1000 

Includes 

4 show Wristbands 
6 Show Wristbands 
8 Show Wristbands 

10 Show Wristbands 
•PREPAID DISCOUNT MUST BE PAID BY: Two Weeks Prior To Event* 

Los Angeles, CA 7/31/11 Dallas, IX 08/14/11 
Woodland, CA 09/25/11 

( ) Company Check ( ) Money Order ( ) Cash 
__ EXP: / 

Type of Payment 
Credit Card No: 
( ) Visa ( )M/C ( ) AMEX Three No. Back Card: ~ 

Signature Authorizing Charge: 
COMPANY NAME: CONTACTNAME:_ 
Address: 

State: Zip:_ City: 
Phone: 
Please List All Products To Be Sold or Displayed: 

Fax: Email: 

A limited number of vendors for certain items will be permitted. Too many 
vendors selling the same items hurts everyone. Eligibility to sell certain 
items will be determined on a first come, first serve basis. 
Note: 

1. Additional Show Wristbands May Be Purchased at Vendor Discounted Rate 
2. A Pre-Payment discount Will Be Given To Any Booth Paid Seven Days Prior To 
Date. 
3. All Vendor Booth Applications Must Be Accompanied By A Signed Copy of the 
Vendor Booth Rates & Regulations. 
4. A 25% Fee Will Be Charged To Any Booth Cancellation 
Initial: Confirmation: Upon acceptance of your application, we will 
send you a confirmation letter. 
No Refunds, Credits Or Transfers on "No Show" 
AGREEMENT SIGNATURE: 
Make Payments Out To: TORRES EMPIRE: MAIL TO: TORRES EMPIRE 

Attn: Mareella Rodriguez 

2400 22nd Street, Suite 110 

Sacramento, CA 95818 

or Tim Walls(214)356-0352 
tim walls5@hotmail.com 

Mareella Rodriguez (916)204-8926 
Email: TorresEmpireEvents@att.net 

mailto:walls5@hotmail.com
mailto:TorresEmpireEvents@att.net

