



Booth Bates:

	Pre-Paid	Non Pre-Paid	Includes	
BOOTH SIZE	Discount			
10x10	\$350	\$400	4 show Wristbands	
10x20	\$550	\$600	6 Show Wristbands	
10x30	\$750	\$800	8 Show Wristbands	
10x40	\$950	\$1000	10 Show Wristbands	
PREPAID	DISCOUNT MU	ST BE PAID BY:	Two Weeks Prior To Event	
Los Angeles, CA 7/31/11 Dallas, TX 08/14/11				
Woodland, CA 09/25/11				
Type of Payment: () Company Check () Money Order () Cash				
Credit Card No:			EXP:/	
() Visa ()M/C ()AMEX Three No. Back Card:				
Signature Authorizing Charge:				
	NAME: CONTACTNAME:			
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	F	'ax:	Email:	
Address: City: State: Zip: Phone: Fax: Email: Please List All Products To Be Sold or Displayed:				
A limited number of vendors for certain items will be permitted. Too many				
vendors selling the same items hurts everyone. Eligibility to sell certain				
items will be determined on a first come, first serve basis.				
Note:				
1 Additional Observation bands New Pa Demokrand of Wander Discounted Date				
1. Additional Show Wristbands May Be Purchased at Vendor Discounted Rate 2. A Pre-Payment discount Will Be Given To Any Booth Paid Seven Days Prior To				
Date.				
3. All Vendor Booth Applications Must Be Accompanied By A Signed Copy of the				
Vendor Booth Rates & Regulations.				
4. A 25% Fee Will Be Charged To Any Booth Cancellation				
Initial: Confirmation: Upon acceptance of your application, we will				
send you a confirmation letter.				
No Refunds, Credits Or Transfers on "No Show"				
AGREEMENT SIGNATURE:				

Attn: Marcella Rodriguez 2400 22nd Street, Suite 110 Sacramento, CA 95818

Tim Walls(214)356-0352

Marcella Rodriguez (916)204-8926 tim walls5@hotmail.com Email: TorresEmpireEvents@att.net

Make Payments Out To: TORRES EMPIRE: MAIL TO: TORRES EMPIRE